SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r F
-S

of continuous coverage
Country of Origin China
Ordering Information
SureColor F6470 Production Edition	 SCF6470PE
Initial CMYK Ink Packs (4 x 1,600 mL)	 T53KM20
Additional F6470 Head Maintenance Kit	 C13S400145
Additional Maintenance Kit	 C13S210063
Additional Wiper Kit	 C13S210095
Additional Auto Cutter Blade	 C13S902006
Additional Roll Media Adapters	 C12C934701
Additional Waste Ink Bottle	 T724000
UltraChrome DS6 Ink (1,600 mL x 2 Packs)
High-Density Black Ink Packs	 T53K920
Cyan Ink Packs	 T53K220
Magenta Ink Packs	 T53K320
Yellow Ink Packs	 T53K420
Epson Preferred Plus Extended Service Plans
1-Year Service Plan	 EPPF6000S1
4-Year Service Plan	 EPPF6000S4
Eco Features